PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Check

Sex Offense, Felony

Sex Offense, Misdemeanor
Non-aggravated Assault
Weapon

Offense Against Family
Narcotic

Liquor/Tobacco

Drunk - Alcohol/Drug
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy/Quality of Life
Gambling

Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating

Vandalism

Warrant

Receiving Stolen Property
Federal Offense without Money
Federal Offense with Money
Felony, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL

NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Person Missing or Found
Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitment

Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt
Mentally Il

Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat
Accident, Miscellaneous
Person Dead

SUBTOTAL

CALENDAR YEAR 2004

CALENDAR YEAR 2003
% CHANGE 2003 TO 2004

REPORTED
INCIDENTS

73

87
335
1,449
377
12

2,339

137
167
13
23
108

229
276

NG

43
1,384

67
68

2,069

22
632
67

2,940
6,663
6,384

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2004

ADULTS
ARRESTED

24
47
82
212
34
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1,143
937
22

CERRITOS STATION

JUVENILES
ARRESTED
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TOTAL
ARRESTED

32
55
110
244
40

483

38
14

35
30
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23
257
17

57
31
793
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1,276
1,093
17
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